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Sandefjord Pistolklubb

Resultatliste for Feltskyting

Hagststevne nr. 08016

Klubb

Lillehammer
Pistolklubb

@rebro SSK

Aron Pistolklubb

Zero Pistolklubb

Aron Pistolklubb
Sarpsborg Pistolklubb
Modum Pistolklubb
Hedrum Sportsskyttere
Sandefjord Pistolklubb
Zero Pistolklubb
Larvik Sportsskyttere
Porsgrunn Pistolklubb
Hedrum Sportsskyttere
Larvik Sportsskyttere
Oslo Pistolklubb
Enebakk Pistolklubb
Aron Pistolklubb

Oslo Pistolklubb

Zero Pistolklubb
Larvik Sportsskyttere
Aron Pistolklubb

Hans Kristian Bendixby Zero Pistolklubb

Plass Navn
1  Geir Kristiansen
2  Per Olov Andersson
3 Ludvig Chr. Laheld
4  Aud E. Fjellvang
5 Hans Knigge
6  Ole-Petter Pettersen
7  Eindride Rolfstad
8 Per Arve lversen
9  Einar Haksnes
10  Glenn Aage Brennelien
11  Kjetil Skogshagen
12 Kjetil Bg
13 @yvind Steinsholt
14  Knut Aamodt
15  Kiristian Baumann
16  Tor Amundsen
17  Dag Kristiansen
18 Tore Kjernli
1  Tom Strgm
2  Tore Vinkenes
3 Peter Hirth
4
5  Cato Denne
6  Ann Mari Blomeér
7  Linda Stgrdal
8  Pal Terkje Stotvig
9  KajJacobsen
10 Vidar Holm
11  @ystein Gjennestad
12 Thomas Hetty

SOOI WN PP

Kenneth Lipski
Erik Marcussen
Bjern Pettersen
Mona Gjelstad

Klas Roger Arvesen
Elisabeth Wiel

Modum Pistolklubb
@rebro SSK

Modum Pistolklubb
Larvik Sportsskyttere
Oslo Kommunale
Tjenestemanns
Skytterlag

Oslo Pistolklubb
Lillehammer
Pistolklubb

Larvik Sportsskyttere

Sandefjord Pistolklubb
Larvik Sportsskyttere
Hedrum Sportsskyttere
Hedrum Sportsskyttere
Sandefjord Pistolklubb
Oslo Pistolklubb

04.11.2007

Poeng

113

111
109
107
107
105
105
102
98
98
97
96
96
96
95
95
95
88

101
101
99
99
99
97
97
97

94

90
88
78

111
104
103
101
101

89
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Bjarn Gundersen
Svein Erik Hansen
Lars Nesje

Bjegrn Torp

Vegard Tallgvsen
Jon Landvik
Svein Nesje
Kristian Sanne
Andersen

Einar J. Holst

Siri Vaggen Olsen
Steinar Loyning

Olav Hagen

John A. Sandvik
Kristin Markestol
Mona Fzrdul

Per Erik Bjorstram
Kathrine Borck
Ole Lynum

Tove Jeanette Sund

Sondre Landvik

Terje Storholt
Kjetil Bromark
Per Olov Andersson

Geir Kristiansen
Ludvig Chr. Laheld
Stein Arne Jensen

Eindride Rolfstad
Dag Kristiansen
Lars Peter Wilson
Lars Kanedal

Per Arve lversen

Bjorn Korneliussen

Petter Aabakken

Ann Mari Blomeér
Cato Denne
Einar Hgksnes

Kjetil Hagen

Odd Skogmo
Peter Hirth

Larvik Sportsskyttere
Larvik Sportsskyttere
Sandefjord Pistolklubb
Sandefjord Pistolklubb

Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb
Oscarsborg Pistolklubb
Oslo Pistolklubb

Sandefjord Pistolklubb

Oscarsborg Pistolklubb
Oslo Pistolklubb

Oslo Pistolklubb
Lardal Revolver og
Pistolklubb

Oslo Pistolklubb

Oslo Pistolklubb
Modum Pistolklubb
Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb
Oslo Pistolklubb
Sandefjord Pistolklubb
Hokksund Pistolklubb

Oscarsborg Pistolklubb

Oslo Pistolklubb
Modum Pistolklubb
@rebro SSK
Lillehammer
Pistolklubb

Aron Pistolklubb
Lillehammer
Pistolklubb

Modum Pistolklubb
Aron Pistolklubb
Zero Pistolklubb
Oslo Pistolklubb
Hedrum Sportsskyttere

Svelvik Sportsskyttere
Haerens Vapentekniske
Korps Skytterklubb
@rebro SSK

Modum Pistolklubb
Sandefjord Pistolklubb
Lardal Revolver og
Pistolklubb

Aron Pistolklubb
Aron Pistolklubb

80
76
69
68

103
99
99

90

90
87
83

83

82
81
75
74
59
46
42

99

113
111
110

107
106
102

97
91
90
87
84

105

98

95
86
85

81

78
75
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Ole-Petter Pettersen
Klas Roger Arvesen
Pal Terkje Stotvig

@ystein Gjennestad

Mona Gjelstad
Vegard Tallgvsen

@yvind Sundet

Svein Erik Hansen
Eirik Bghm

Jan Foss

Siri Vaggen Olsen
Mona Feerdul

Per Erik Bjorstrgm
Cato Bertling

Terje Storholt

Lars Peter Wilson
Kjetil Bromark
Ludvig Chr. Laheld

Stein Arne Jensen
Hans Knigge
@yvind Sundet
Tor Amundsen
Petter Aabakken

Per Arve lversen
Arne Nilsen
Eindride Rolfstad

Kenneth Lipski
@yvind Steinsholt
Morten Haaheim

Tom Stregm

Bjorn Korneliussen
Ole-Petter Pettersen
Lars Kanedal

Knut Aamodt

Kaj Jacobsen

Linda Stgrdal

Sarpsborg Pistolklubb
Sandefjord Pistolklubb
Larvik Sportsskyttere
Lillehammer
Pistolklubb

Hedrum Sportsskyttere
Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb
Tansberg og Omegn
Pistolklubb

Larvik Sportsskyttere
Hokksund Pistolklubb
Oslo Sportsskyttere
Oslo Pistolklubb
Modum Pistolklubb
Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb
Sandefjord Pistolklubb

Oslo Pistolklubb

Zero Pistolklubb
Modum Pistolklubb
Aron Pistolklubb
Lillehammer
Pistolklubb

Aron Pistolklubb
Tensberg og Omegn
Pistolklubb

Enebakk Pistolklubb
Hzrens Vapentekniske
Korps Skytterklubb
Hedrum Sportsskyttere
Sandefjord Pistolklubb
Modum Pistolklubb

Sandefjord Pistolklubb
Hedrum Sportsskyttere
Lillehammer
Pistolklubb

Zero Pistolklubb
Svelvik Sportsskyttere
Sarpsborg Pistolklubb
Oslo Pistolklubb
Larvik Sportsskyttere
Oslo Kommunale
Tjenestemanns
Skytterlag

Modum Pistolklubb

102
101
101

85

97
96

88

86
80
76
75
68
68
59

109
107
107
106

105
102
97
95
90

89
81
81

96
91
89

88
87
83
81
80

76

69
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Kjetil Bg

Vegard Tallgvsen
Einar Hgksnes
Bjern Pettersen
Cato Denne

Klas Roger Arvesen

Jan Erik Enge

Bjgrn Gundersen
Age Jensen

Jan Foss

Porsgrunn Pistolklubb
Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb
Sandefjord Pistolklubb
Hedrum Sportsskyttere
Modum Pistolklubb
Sandefjord Pistolklubb
Norske Reserve
Offiseres Forening
Larvik Sportsskyttere
Larvik Sportsskyttere

Oslo Sportsskyttere

Hans Kristian Bendixby Zero Pistolklubb

Einar J. Holst
Svein Nesje
Tore Kjernli
Vetle Tollefsen

Arne Gunnar Revfem

Jan Erik Arna
Geir Pettersen
Elisabeth Wiel
Peter Hirth

Vidar Holm

Kjetil Thorsen
Per Erik Bjorstram
Eirik Bghm

Ole Swang

Mona Fzrdul

Siri Vaggen Olsen
@yvind Skjerstad
Ramsgy

Steinar Loyning
John A. Sandvik
Kurt Grinde
Kristin Mgrkestol
Kathrine Borck

Terje Storholt
Kjetil Bromark

Stein Arne Jensen
Knut Aamodt
Petter Aabakken

Tor Amundsen
Dag Kristiansen
Eindride Rolfstad
Tore Vinkenes
Arne Nilsen

Oscarsborg Pistolklubb
Oslo Pistolklubb

Oslo Pistolklubb
Porsgrunn Pistolklubb
Sandefjord Pistolklubb
Sandefjord Pistolklubb
Oslo Sportsskyttere
Oslo Pistolklubb

Aron Pistolklubb

Oslo Pistolklubb

Oslo Pistolklubb
Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb
Hokksund Pistolklubb
Oslo Pistolklubb
Modum Pistolklubb
Oslo Pistolklubb

Sandefjord Pistolklubb

Oslo Pistolklubb
Oslo Pistolklubb
Sandefjord Pistolklubb
Oslo Pistolklubb
Oslo Pistolklubb

Oslo Pistolklubb
Modum Pistolklubb
Lillehammer
Pistolklubb

Larvik Sportsskyttere
Haerens Vapentekniske
Korps Skytterklubb
Enebakk Pistolklubb
Aron Pistolklubb
Modum Pistolklubb
Larvik Sportsskyttere
Sandefjord Pistolklubb

94
92
90
83
76
76

70

62
60

91
89
84
80
80
79
78
76
76
75
75
73
71
70
70
69
62
56

51

49
48
48
40
36

111
109

107
106
101

100
97
97
95
95
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Vetle Tollefsen

Morten Haaheim

Einar Hgksnes
Peter Hirth

Linda Sterdal
Thomas Hetty
Vidar Holm

Bjern Pettersen
Tore Kjernli
@yvind Steinsholt
Kjetil Skogshagen
Cato Denne
Gunnar Buettner

Kjetil Hagen

Klas Roger Arvesen
Erik Marcussen
Eirik Bghm

Lars Kanedal

@ystein Gjennestad

Svein Erik Hansen
Odd Skogmo
Bjorn Gundersen

Tom Jacobsen

Glenn Aage Brennelien
Einar J. Holst

Jon Landvik

Svein Nesje

Arne Gunnar Revfem
Kjetil Thorsen

Porsgrunn Pistolklubb
Lillehammer
Pistolklubb

Sandefjord Pistolklubb
Aron Pistolklubb
Modum Pistolklubb
Larvik Sportsskyttere
Oslo Pistolklubb
Hedrum Sportsskyttere
Oslo Pistolklubb
Hedrum Sportsskyttere
Larvik Sportsskyttere
Modum Pistolklubb
Hedrum Sportsskyttere
Lardal Revolver og
Pistolklubb

Sandefjord Pistolklubb
Larvik Sportsskyttere
Hokksund Pistolklubb
Oslo Pistolklubb
Lillehammer
Pistolklubb

Larvik Sportsskyttere
Aron Pistolklubb
Larvik Sportsskyttere
Oslo Kommunale
Tjenestemanns
Skytterlag

Zero Pistolklubb
Oscarsborg Pistolklubb
Oscarsborg Pistolklubb
Oslo Pistolklubb
Sandefjord Pistolklubb
Oslo Pistolklubb

Hans Kristian Bendixby Zero Pistolklubb

Ole Swang

Geir Pettersen
Elisabeth Wiel
John A. Sandvik
Tove Jeanette Sund
Mona Fzrdul
Kristin Mgrkestol
Steinar Loyning

Olav Hagen
Kathrine Borck

Oslo Pistolklubb
Oslo Sportsskyttere
Oslo Pistolklubb
Oslo Pistolklubb
Hokksund Pistolklubb
Modum Pistolklubb
Oslo Pistolklubb
Oslo Pistolklubb
Lardal Revolver og
Pistolklubb

Oslo Pistolklubb

90
86

98
97
96
95
87
86
83
83
82
80
75

69

103
100
99
89

88

87
72
70

60

91
89
87
82
81
81
81
77
66
63
59
59
58
57
54

50
44
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Lars Peter Wilson
Kjetil Skogshagen
Gunnar Buettner
@yvind Steinsholt
Age Jensen

Mona Gjelstad
Einar J. Holst

Geir Kristiansen

Tove Jeanette Sund

Kjetil Bromark
Hans Knigge

Dag Kristiansen
Vetle Tollefsen
Gunnar Buettner
Lars Peter Wilson
Age Jensen

Bjorn Korneliussen
Thomas Hetty
Ole Swang

Einar J. Holst

Tom Jacobsen

Zero Pistolklubb
Larvik Sportsskyttere
Hedrum Sportsskyttere
Hedrum Sportsskyttere
Larvik Sportsskyttere
Hedrum Sportsskyttere
Oscarsborg Pistolklubb
Lillehammer
Pistolklubb

Hokksund Pistolklubb

Modum Pistolklubb
Aron Pistolklubb

Aron Pistolklubb
Porsgrunn Pistolklubb
Hedrum Sportsskyttere
Zero Pistolklubb
Larvik Sportsskyttere
Svelvik Sportsskyttere
Larvik Sportsskyttere
Oslo Pistolklubb
Oscarsborg Pistolklubb
Oslo Kommunale
Tjenestemanns
Skytterlag

88
78
77
74
64
64
50

44
43

92
92
85
80
80
80
78
74
74
64
62

45



